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Matr
3445
3455
3473
3477
3487
3486
3447
3448
3475
3463
3452
3456
3458
3476
3444
3489
3481
3462
3465
3461
3479
3485
3446
3464
3471
3457
3443
3449
3480
3472
3467
3450
3478
3474
3459
3451
3469
3454
3460
3442
3468
3441
3482

Matr.

3466
3484
3470

Matr.

3490
3488
3483
3453

PRIMA ISCRIZIONE

Professionista

ASTOLFI LISA
BAGATTINI FABIO
BALDELLI BEATRICE
BIAZUS SALLES CENTOFANTE TREICY
BILINELLI GIAMPIETRO
BRENPONG EMANUEL
BRESCIANI ELIA
BRIGNOLI BEATRICE
CALEGARI MARTINA
CERESOLI CHIARA
CONTESSI NICOLA
DANELLI DANIELE
DIMITRI ISABELLA
FACCHINETTI FRANCESCA ELISABETTA
FAGIANI FRANCESCO
FINAZZI EVELIN
FONTANA PIETRO
LIBRETTI HELENA
LOCATELLI SIMONE
MADASCHI SARA
MAILOVA MARGARITA
MALAGONI GIANLUCA
MARTINELLI GINEVRA ANGELA
MARTINOLI MELISSA
MAZZOLENI DANIELE
MIGLIETTA ENRICO
MIGLIORI ENRICO
MOLINARIO GIULIA
MORETTI MATTIA
MOZZI STEFANO
NOZZA GUENDALINA
PAGANINI MARCO GIULIO
PARMA BEATRICE
PASINETTI FRANCESCO
PEZZOLI FEDERICA
PURICELLI LARA
RAVASIO MARIOMATTIA
ROSSO GRETA

ROTA ROBERTO
ROVETTA LISA

VANOLI GRETA
VASSALLI SARA
ZERBONI TOMMASO

Reiscrizione stesso Albo
Professionista
AGAZZI YURI
GHINZANI GIORDANA
MARTINELLI PAOLA

N. Prot.
39
320
1029
2021
2918
2907
118
138
1401
560
236
342
368
1418
66
3049
2758
523
581
509
2714
2895
112
573
1018
343
49
193
2757
1019
740
221
2541
1070
379
224
951
299
380
38
764
37
2777

Prot.
505
2872
958

Iscrizione per trasferimento da altra provincia

Professionista

FRANZETTI ALDO LORENZO
PAOLETTI FEDERICA
PICCINOTTI IGOR
SERIGHELLI DIMITRI

ISCRIZIONI ANNO 2023

Prot.
3113
2547
2589
3393

Data prot.
09/01/2023
30/01/2023
27/03/2023
04/07/2023
19/10/2023
18/10/2023
16/01/2023
17/01/2023
28/04/2023
17/02/2023
24/01/2023
02/02/2023
06/02/2023
03/05/2023
11/01/2023
03/11/2023
02/10/2023
15/02/2023
20/02/2023
15/02/2023
26/09/2023
17/10/2023
16/01/2023
20/02/2023
24/03/2023
02/02/2023
09/01/2023
20/01/2023
02/10/2023
24/03/2023
02/03/2023
23/01/2023
07/09/2023
28/03/2023
06/02/2023
23/01/2023
16/03/2023
30/01/2023
06/02/2023
09/01/2023
07/03/2023
09/01/2023
03/10/2023

Data prot.
14/02/2023
13/10/2023
17/03/2023

Data prot.
13/11/2023
08/09/2023
19/09/2023
15/12/2022



